Date
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Aug.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.
Sep.

11
13
15
18
19
25
26

11
15
17
22

Golf
Schedule 25-26

Host

Karns City
Keystone

A-C Valley
Brookville
Redbank

Clarion Limestone
A-C Valley

North Clarion
Moniteau
Cranberry

Clarion

Forest

KSAC Championships

Location
Slippery Rock
Hi-Level
Foxburg
Pinecrest
Bostonia
Clarion Oaks
Foxburg
Hunters Station
Aubreys
Wanango
Clarion Oaks
Hunters Station

Punxsutawney C.C.




